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Coppa ItaliaGarra Carola 660,3265620-7263,7S S Lazio Powerlifting1 Senior
Coppa ItaliaGarra Carola 660,3265620-7263,7S S Lazio Powerlifting2 Senior
Mondiali OpenDi Trani Chiara 565,1816450-5251,5Bulls Torino Powerlifting3 Senior
Coppa ItaliaDi Trani Chiara 562,3030471-5754,97Bulls Torino Powerlifting4 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingBarbieri Valentina 546,3246605-8481,97Forma Club Monza5 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingMancini Sabrina 515,6526438,5-5756,04S S Lazio Powerlifting6 Senior
Coppa ItaliaPresenti Valentina 510,2306430-5755,4Selezione Atletica Pesante7 Senior
Coppa ItaliaParrello Francesca 507,0636515-7271,07Forma Club Monza8 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingVinante Elisa 505,0725428-5755,79Barbarian's Power Club9 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingOrlando Eugenia 502,1354467,5-6362,99New Rage Lift Caerano S.10 Senior
Coppa ItaliaFornaciari Munira 499,1578387,5-5249,82La Forza Reggio Emilia11 Junior
Coppa ItaliaMarzadro Eleonora 492,9333495-7269,9Powerlifting Genova12 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingZellino Martina 491,8533455-6362,46Barbarian's Power Club13 Senior
Coppa ItaliaOrlando Eugenia 487,1995457,5-7263,71Strengt Lab Asd14 Senior
Coppa ItaliaMancini Sabrina 483,4019417,5-6357,16S S Lazio Powerlifting15 Senior
Coppa ItaliaTroilo Tiziana 482,2731410-5756,02S S Lazio Powerlifting16 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaMarostica Silvia 474,4086510,5-8477,86Bulls Torino Powerlifting17 Junior
Europei OpenFornaciari Munira 471,3094370-5250,56Powerlifting Piacenza18 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingPineda Whelma 469,0627450-7265,57Forma Club Monza19 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingRodina Alessia 465,5661430-6362,33Forma Club Monza20 Master 1
Europei MasterStenghel Anna 457,9216364-5251,39Body Planet Trento21 Master 2
Assoluti PowerliftingGubernati Michela 451,9733447,5-7268,5Fit 4 U Powerlifting Team22 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingBertoli  Maruska 451,4706360-5251,6Forma Club Monza23 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingPeti Barbara 448,9559330-4746,25S S Lazio Powerlifting24 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaGubernati Michela 446,7468445-7269,09Barbarian's Power Club25 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingTorrisi Luisa 444,8422447,5-7270,08Powerlifting Genova26 Senior
Coppa ItaliaBurchi Chiara 440,4814410-6362,97S S Lazio Powerlifting27 Senior
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Assoluti PowerliftingPapapicco Anna Antonia 435,0113365-5755,09Functional Training28 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaBellini Elisa 415,0133450-8478,89Forma Club Monza29 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingNaldi Sara 410,7622375-6361,39Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd30 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingManzari Nunzia 409,4634350-5756,41Functional Training31 Senior
Coppa ItaliaFedeli Michela 402,4400345-5756,62S S Lazio Powerlifting32 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingIannibelli Federica 387,9432342,5-6358,79Forma Club Monza33 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingViganò Valentina Carla 385,7796355-6362,03Bulls Torino Powerlifting34 Senior
Europei MasterCorsi Bruna 385,5160307,5-5251,62Sk-1 Team Sardegna Olbia35 Master 2
Assoluti PowerliftingMasci Manuela 381,9309345-6360,55S S Lazio Powerlifting36 Senior
Coppa ItaliaCorsi Bruna 378,1838310-5753,47Sk-1 Team Sardegna Olbia37 Master 2
Assoluti PowerliftingBarchiesi Silvia 376,8668402,5-8476,88S S Lazio Powerlifting38 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingCanelli Monica 374,5243285-5248,51Bulls Torino Powerlifting39 Senior
Coppa ItaliaFabbris Anna 370,9646312,5-5755,37S S Lazio Powerlifting40 Subjunior
Europei MasterPalmisano Teresa 369,6719310-5755,05Selezione Atletica Pesante41 Master 2
Coppa ItaliaArosio Erica 362,6386352,5-7266,76Forma Club Monza42 Subjunior
Coppa ItaliaMotta Valentina 361,8991287,5-5251,35Bulls Torino Powerlifting43 Senior
Coppa ItaliaGiambelli Valeria 353,8145362,5-7272Forma Club Monza44 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingBaxhak Sara 346,2270302,5-6358,01S S Lazio Powerlifting45 Senior
Coppa ItaliaScuderi Irene 344,1725330-7265,52Forma Club Monza46 Junior
Coppa ItaliaPuzo Manuela 340,9909242,5-4744,09Bulls Torino Powerlifting47 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingGiacone Giulia 339,9564285-5755,03Bulls Torino Powerlifting48 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingRomano Roberta 336,6055285-5755,73Bulls Torino Powerlifting49 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaGalimberti Chiara 334,1631237,5-4744,05Forma Club Monza50 Senior
Coppa ItaliaAdamo Serena 326,2939270-5754,12Barbarian's Power Club51 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingCocca Chiara 318,3654255-5251,9Bulls Torino Powerlifting52 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingDisha Amarilda 314,7863285-6360,73Bulls Torino Powerlifting53 Senior
Coppa ItaliaSerra Francesca 297,7701217,5-4745,84Selezione Atletica Pesante54 Senior
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Coppa ItaliaFiore Clara 267,4127207,5-5249,79Barbarian's Power Club55 Senior
Assoluti Powerlifting Esposito Gina 262,3958205-5250,24Ssd Pegaso Fitness56 Master 2
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-47
Assoluti PowerliftingPeti Barbara 448,955933046,25S S Lazio Powerlifting1 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaPuzo Manuela 340,9909242,544,09Bulls Torino Powerlifting2 Senior
Coppa ItaliaGalimberti Chiara 334,1631237,544,05Forma Club Monza3 Senior
Coppa ItaliaSerra Francesca 297,7701217,545,84Selezione Atletica Pesante4 Senior

-52
Mondiali OpenDi Trani Chiara 565,181645051,5Bulls Torino Powerlifting1 Senior
Coppa ItaliaFornaciari Munira 499,1578387,549,82La Forza Reggio Emilia2 Junior
Europei OpenFornaciari Munira 471,309437050,56Powerlifting Piacenza3 Junior
Europei MasterStenghel Anna 457,921636451,39Body Planet Trento4 Master 2
Assoluti PowerliftingBertoli  Maruska 451,470636051,6Forma Club Monza5 Senior
Europei MasterCorsi Bruna 385,5160307,551,62Sk-1 Team Sardegna Olbia6 Master 2
Coppa ItaliaMotta Valentina 361,8991287,551,35Bulls Torino Powerlifting7 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingCanelli Monica 374,524328548,51Bulls Torino Powerlifting8 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingCocca Chiara 318,365425551,9Bulls Torino Powerlifting9 Senior
Coppa ItaliaFiore Clara 267,4127207,549,79Barbarian's Power Club10 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingEsposito Gina 262,395820550,24Ssd Pegaso Fitness11 Master 2

-57
Coppa ItaliaDi Trani Chiara 562,303047154,97Bulls Torino Powerlifting1 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingMancini Sabrina 515,6526438,556,04S S Lazio Powerlifting2 Senior
Coppa ItaliaPresenti Valentina 510,230643055,4Selezione Atletica Pesante3 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingVinante Elisa 505,072542855,79Barbarian's Power Club4 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaTroilo Tiziana 482,273141056,02S S Lazio Powerlifting5 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingPapapicco Anna Antonia 435,011336555,09Functional Training6 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingManzari Nunzia 409,463435056,41Functional Training8 Senior
Coppa ItaliaFedeli Michela 402,440034556,62S S Lazio Powerlifting9 Junior
Coppa ItaliaFabbris Anna 370,9646312,555,37S S Lazio Powerlifting10 Subjunior
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Coppa ItaliaCorsi Bruna 378,183831053,47Sk-1 Team Sardegna Olbia11 Master 2
Europei MasterPalmisano Teresa 369,671931055,05Selezione Atletica Pesante12 Master 2
Assoluti PowerliftingGiacone Giulia 339,956428555,03Bulls Torino Powerlifting13 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingRomano Roberta 336,605528555,73Bulls Torino Powerlifting14 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaAdamo Serena 326,293927054,12Barbarian's Power Club15 Senior

-63
Assoluti PowerliftingOrlando Eugenia 502,1354467,562,99New Rage Lift Caerano S.1 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingZellino Martina 491,853345562,46Barbarian's Power Club2 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingRodina Alessia 465,566143062,33Forma Club Monza3 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaMancini Sabrina 483,4019417,557,16S S Lazio Powerlifting4 Senior
Coppa ItaliaBurchi Chiara 440,481441062,97S S Lazio Powerlifting5 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingNaldi Sara 410,762237561,39Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd6 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingViganò Valentina Carla 385,779635562,03Bulls Torino Powerlifting7 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingMasci Manuela 381,930934560,55S S Lazio Powerlifting10 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingIannibelli Federica 387,9432342,558,79Forma Club Monza11 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingBaxhak Sara 346,2270302,558,01S S Lazio Powerlifting12 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingDisha Amarilda 314,786328560,73Bulls Torino Powerlifting13 Senior

-72
Coppa ItaliaGarra Carola 660,326562063,7S S Lazio Powerlifting1 Senior
Coppa ItaliaGarra Carola 660,326562063,7S S Lazio Powerlifting2 Senior
Coppa ItaliaParrello Francesca 507,063651571,07Forma Club Monza3 Senior
Coppa ItaliaMarzadro Eleonora 492,933349569,9Powerlifting Genova4 Senior
Coppa ItaliaOrlando Eugenia 487,1995457,563,71Strengt Lab Asd5 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingPineda Whelma 469,062745065,57Forma Club Monza6 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingGubernati Michela 451,9733447,568,5Fit 4 U Powerlifting Team7 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingTorrisi Luisa 444,8422447,570,08Powerlifting Genova8 Senior
Coppa ItaliaGubernati Michela 446,746844569,09Barbarian's Power Club9 Senior
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Coppa ItaliaGiambelli Valeria 353,8145362,572Forma Club Monza10 Junior
Coppa ItaliaArosio Erica 362,6386352,566,76Forma Club Monza11 Subjunior
Coppa ItaliaScuderi Irene 344,172533065,52Forma Club Monza12 Junior

-84
Assoluti PowerliftingBarbieri Valentina 546,324660581,97Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Coppa ItaliaMarostica Silvia 474,4086510,577,86Bulls Torino Powerlifting2 Junior
Coppa ItaliaBellini Elisa 415,013345078,89Forma Club Monza3 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingBarchiesi Silvia 376,8668402,576,88S S Lazio Powerlifting4 Senior
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Subjunior
Coppa ItaliaFabbris Anna 370,9646312,5-5755,37S S Lazio Powerlifting1
Coppa ItaliaArosio Erica 362,6386352,5-7266,76Forma Club Monza2

Junior
Coppa ItaliaFornaciari Munira 499,1578387,5-5249,82La Forza Reggio Emilia1
Coppa ItaliaMarostica Silvia 474,4086510,5-8477,86Bulls Torino Powerlifting2
Europei OpenFornaciari Munira 471,3094370-5250,56Powerlifting Piacenza3
Assoluti PowerliftingNaldi Sara 410,7622375-6361,39Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd 4
Coppa ItaliaFedeli Michela 402,4400345-5756,62S S Lazio Powerlifting5
Coppa ItaliaGiambelli Valeria 353,8145362,5-7272Forma Club Monza6
Coppa ItaliaScuderi Irene 344,1725330-7265,52Forma Club Monza7

Senior
Coppa ItaliaGarra Carola 660,3265620-7263,7S S Lazio Powerlifting1
Coppa ItaliaGarra Carola 660,3265620-7263,7S S Lazio Powerlifting2
Mondiali OpenDi Trani Chiara 565,1816450-5251,5Bulls Torino Powerlifting3
Coppa ItaliaDi Trani Chiara 562,3030471-5754,97Bulls Torino Powerlifting4
Assoluti PowerliftingBarbieri Valentina 546,3246605-8481,97Forma Club Monza5
Assoluti PowerliftingMancini Sabrina 515,6526438,5-5756,04S S Lazio Powerlifting6
Coppa ItaliaPresenti Valentina 510,2306430-5755,4Selezione Atletica Pesante7
Coppa ItaliaParrello Francesca 507,0636515-7271,07Forma Club Monza8
Assoluti PowerliftingOrlando Eugenia 502,1354467,5-6362,99New Rage Lift Caerano S.9
Coppa ItaliaMarzadro Eleonora 492,9333495-7269,9Powerlifting Genova10
Assoluti PowerliftingZellino Martina 491,8533455-6362,46Barbarian's Power Club11
Coppa ItaliaOrlando Eugenia 487,1995457,5-7263,71Strengt Lab Asd 12
Coppa ItaliaMancini Sabrina 483,4019417,5-6357,16S S Lazio Powerlifting13
Assoluti PowerliftingPineda Whelma 469,0627450-7265,57Forma Club Monza14
Assoluti PowerliftingGubernati Michela 451,9733447,5-7268,5Fit 4 U Powerlifting Team15
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Assoluti PowerliftingBertoli  Maruska 451,4706360-5251,6Forma Club Monza16
Coppa ItaliaGubernati Michela 446,7468445-7269,09Barbarian's Power Club17
Assoluti PowerliftingTorrisi Luisa 444,8422447,5-7270,08Powerlifting Genova18
Coppa ItaliaBurchi Chiara 440,4814410-6362,97S S Lazio Powerlifting19
Coppa ItaliaBellini Elisa 415,0133450-8478,89Forma Club Monza21
Assoluti PowerliftingManzari Nunzia 409,4634350-5756,41Functional Training22
Assoluti PowerliftingIannibelli Federica 387,9432342,5-6358,79Forma Club Monza25
Assoluti PowerliftingViganò Valentina Carla 385,7796355-6362,03Bulls Torino Powerlifting26
Assoluti PowerliftingMasci Manuela 381,9309345-6360,55S S Lazio Powerlifting27
Assoluti PowerliftingBarchiesi Silvia 376,8668402,5-8476,88S S Lazio Powerlifting28
Assoluti PowerliftingCanelli Monica 374,5243285-5248,51Bulls Torino Powerlifting29
Coppa ItaliaMotta Valentina 361,8991287,5-5251,35Bulls Torino Powerlifting30
Assoluti PowerliftingBaxhak Sara 346,2270302,5-6358,01S S Lazio Powerlifting31
Coppa ItaliaPuzo Manuela 340,9909242,5-4744,09Bulls Torino Powerlifting32
Assoluti PowerliftingGiacone Giulia 339,9564285-5755,03Bulls Torino Powerlifting33
Coppa ItaliaGalimberti Chiara 334,1631237,5-4744,05Forma Club Monza34
Coppa ItaliaAdamo Serena 326,2939270-5754,12Barbarian's Power Club35
Assoluti PowerliftingCocca Chiara 318,3654255-5251,9Bulls Torino Powerlifting36
Assoluti PowerliftingDisha Amarilda 314,7863285-6360,73Bulls Torino Powerlifting37
Coppa ItaliaSerra Francesca 297,7701217,5-4745,84Selezione Atletica Pesante38
Coppa ItaliaFiore Clara 267,4127207,5-5249,79Barbarian's Power Club39

Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingVinante Elisa 505,0725428-5755,79Barbarian's Power Club1
Coppa ItaliaTroilo Tiziana 482,2731410-5756,02S S Lazio Powerlifting2
Assoluti PowerliftingRodina Alessia 465,5661430-6362,33Forma Club Monza3
Assoluti PowerliftingPeti Barbara 448,9559330-4746,25S S Lazio Powerlifting4
Assoluti PowerliftingPapapicco Anna Antonia 435,0113365-5755,09Functional Training5
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Assoluti PowerliftingRomano Roberta 336,6055285-5755,73Bulls Torino Powerlifting6
Master 2

Europei MasterStenghel Anna 457,9216364-5251,39Body Planet Trento1
Europei MasterCorsi Bruna 385,5160307,5-5251,62Sk-1 Team Sardegna Olbia2
Coppa ItaliaCorsi Bruna 378,1838310-5753,47Sk-1 Team Sardegna Olbia3
Europei MasterPalmisano Teresa 369,6719310-5755,05Selezione Atletica Pesante4
Assoluti PowerliftingEsposito Gina 262,3958205-5250,24Ssd Pegaso Fitness5
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Coppa Italia Garra Carola 260,9355245-7263,7S S Lazio Powerlifting1 Senior
Coppa ItaliaGarra Carola 260,9355245-7263,7S S Lazio Powerlifting2 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingBarbieri Valentina 228,0115252,5-8481,97Forma Club Monza3 Senior
Mondiali OpenDi Trani Chiara 219,7928175-5251,5Bulls Torino Powerlifting4 Senior
Coppa ItaliaDi Trani Chiara 218,4744183-5754,97Bulls Torino Powerlifting5 Senior
Coppa ItaliaVinante Elisa 215,3639182,5-5755,79Barbarian's Power Club6 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaFornaciari Munira 209,3242162,5-5249,82La Forza Reggio Emilia7 Junior
Coppa ItaliaParrello Francesca 206,7638210-7271,07Forma Club Monza8 Senior
Coppa ItaliaPresenti Valentina 201,7191170-5755,4Selezione Atletica Pesante9 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingMancini Sabrina 199,9109170-5756,04S S Lazio Powerlifting10 Senior
Europei OpenMarzadro Eleonora 199,1650200-7269,9Powerlifting Genova11 Senior
Europei OpenFornaciari Munira 197,4404155-5250,56Powerlifting Piacenza12 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingZellino Martina 194,5793180-6362,46Barbarian's Power Club13 Senior
Coppa ItaliaTroilo Tiziana 191,1448162,5-5756,02S S Lazio Powerlifting14 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaMancini Sabrina 191,0451165-6357,16S S Lazio Powerlifting15 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingOrlando Eugenia 190,6504177,5-6362,99New Rage Lift Caerano S.16 Senior
Coppa ItaliaMarostica Silvia 190,5069205-8477,86Bulls Torino Powerlifting17 Junior
Coppa ItaliaOrlando Eugenia 189,0228177,5-7263,71Strengt Lab Asd18 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingTorrisi Luisa 188,8716190-7270,08Powerlifting Genova19 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingRodina Alessia 184,0610170-6362,33Forma Club Monza20 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingGubernati Michela 181,7993180-7268,5Fit 4 U Powerlifting Team21 Senior
Coppa ItaliaGubernati Michela 180,7066180-7269,09Barbarian's Power Club22 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingPineda Whelma 174,5956167,5-7265,57Forma Club Monza23 Senior
Coppa ItaliaBurchi Chiara 171,8952160-6362,97S S Lazio Powerlifting24 Senior
Coppa ItaliaBellini Elisa 170,6166185-8478,89Forma Club Monza25 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingPeti Barbara 170,0591125-4746,25S S Lazio Powerlifting26 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaStenghel Anna 169,8335135-5251,39Body Planet Trento27 Master 2
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Assoluti PowerliftingBarchiesi Silvia 168,5367180-8476,88S S Lazio Powerlifting28 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingBertoli  Maruska 166,1663132,5-5251,6Forma Club Monza29 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingPapapicco Anna Antonia 160,8946135-5755,09Functional Training30 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingNaldi Sara 158,8280145-6361,39Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd31 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingMasci Manuela 154,9865140-6360,55S S Lazio Powerlifting32 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingIannibelli Federica 152,9119135-6358,79Forma Club Monza33 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingManzari Nunzia 149,1616127,5-5756,41Functional Training34 Senior
Europei MasterCorsi Bruna 147,3110117,5-5251,62Sk-1 Team Sardegna Olbia35 Master 2
Assoluti PowerliftingViganò Valentina Carla 146,7049135-6362,03Bulls Torino Powerlifting36 Senior
Europei MasterPalmisano Teresa 143,0988120-5755,05Selezione Atletica Pesante37 Master 2
Coppa ItaliaCorsi Bruna 140,2940115-5753,47Sk-1 Team Sardegna Olbia38 Master 2
Coppa ItaliaFabbris Anna 138,8891117-5755,37S S Lazio Powerlifting39 Subjunior
Assoluti PowerliftingCanelli Monica 137,9826105-5248,51Bulls Torino Powerlifting40 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingBaxhak Sara 137,3462120-6358,01S S Lazio Powerlifting41 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingRomano Roberta 135,8233115-5755,73Bulls Torino Powerlifting42 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaFedeli Michela 134,1467115-5756,62S S Lazio Powerlifting43 Junior
Coppa ItaliaScuderi Irene 132,9757127,5-7265,52Forma Club Monza44 Junior
Coppa ItaliaGiambelli Valeria 131,7654135-7272Forma Club Monza45 Junior
Coppa ItaliaMotta Valentina 125,8779100-5251,35Bulls Torino Powerlifting46 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingArosio Erica 120,8795117,5-7266,76Forma Club Monza47 Subjunior
Assoluti PowerliftingGiacone Giulia 119,2830100-5755,03Bulls Torino Powerlifting48 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingDisha Amarilda 115,9739105-6360,73Bulls Torino Powerlifting49 Senior
Coppa ItaliaGalimberti Chiara 112,560280-4744,05Forma Club Monza50 Senior
Coppa ItaliaPuzo Manuela 112,491880-4744,09Bulls Torino Powerlifting51 Senior
Coppa ItaliaAdamo Serena 111,785992,5-5754,12Barbarian's Power Club52 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingCocca Chiara 99,879380-5251,9Bulls Torino Powerlifting53 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingEsposito Gina 95,998575-5250,24Ssd Pegaso Fitness54 Master 2
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Coppa ItaliaSerra Francesca 92,411467,5-4745,84Selezione Atletica Pesante55 Senior
Coppa ItaliaFiore Clara 90,211570-5249,79Barbarian's Power Club56 Senior
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-47
Assoluti PowerliftingPeti Barbara 170,059112546,25S S Lazio Powerlifting1 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaGalimberti Chiara 112,56028044,05Forma Club Monza2 Senior
Coppa ItaliaPuzo Manuela 112,49188044,09Bulls Torino Powerlifting3 Senior
Coppa Italia Serra Francesca 92,411467,545,84Selezione Atletica Pesante4 Senior

-52
Mondiali OpenDi Trani Chiara 219,792817551,5Bulls Torino Powerlifting1 Senior
Coppa ItaliaFornaciari Munira 209,3242162,549,82La Forza Reggio Emilia2 Junior
Europei OpenFornaciari Munira 197,440415550,56Powerlifting Piacenza3 Junior
Coppa ItaliaStenghel Anna 169,833513551,39Body Planet Trento4 Master 2
Assoluti PowerliftingBertoli  Maruska 166,1663132,551,6Forma Club Monza5 Senior
Europei MasterCorsi Bruna 147,3110117,551,62Sk-1 Team Sardegna Olbia6 Master 2
Assoluti PowerliftingCanelli Monica 137,982610548,51Bulls Torino Powerlifting7 Senior
Coppa ItaliaMotta Valentina 125,877910051,35Bulls Torino Powerlifting8 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingCocca Chiara 99,87938051,9Bulls Torino Powerlifting9 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingEsposito Gina 95,99857550,24Ssd Pegaso Fitness10 Master 2
Coppa ItaliaFiore Clara 90,21157049,79Barbarian's Power Club11 Senior

-57
Coppa ItaliaDi Trani Chiara 218,474418354,97Bulls Torino Powerlifting1 Senior
Coppa ItaliaVinante Elisa 215,3639182,555,79Barbarian's Power Club2 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaPresenti Valentina 201,719117055,4Selezione Atletica Pesante3 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingMancini Sabrina 199,910917056,04S S Lazio Powerlifting4 Senior
Coppa ItaliaTroilo Tiziana 191,1448162,556,02S S Lazio Powerlifting5 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingPapapicco Anna Antonia 160,894613555,09Functional Training6 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingManzari Nunzia 149,1616127,556,41Functional Training8 Senior
Europei MasterPalmisano Teresa 143,098812055,05Selezione Atletica Pesante9 Master 2
Coppa ItaliaFabbris Anna 138,889111755,37S S Lazio Powerlifting10 Subjunior
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Coppa ItaliaCorsi Bruna 140,294011553,47Sk-1 Team Sardegna Olbia11 Master 2
Assoluti PowerliftingRomano Roberta 135,823311555,73Bulls Torino Powerlifting12 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaFedeli Michela 134,146711556,62S S Lazio Powerlifting13 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingGiacone Giulia 119,283010055,03Bulls Torino Powerlifting14 Senior
Coppa ItaliaAdamo Serena 111,785992,554,12Barbarian's Power Club15 Senior

-63
Assoluti PowerliftingZellino Martina 194,579318062,46Barbarian's Power Club1 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingOrlando Eugenia 190,6504177,562,99New Rage Lift Caerano S.2 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingRodina Alessia 184,061017062,33Forma Club Monza3 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaMancini Sabrina 191,045116557,16S S Lazio Powerlifting4 Senior
Coppa ItaliaBurchi Chiara 171,895216062,97S S Lazio Powerlifting5 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingNaldi Sara 158,828014561,39Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd6 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingMasci Manuela 154,986514060,55S S Lazio Powerlifting7 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingIannibelli Federica 152,911913558,79Forma Club Monza8 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingViganò Valentina Carla 146,704913562,03Bulls Torino Powerlifting9 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingBaxhak Sara 137,346212058,01S S Lazio Powerlifting12 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingDisha Amarilda 115,973910560,73Bulls Torino Powerlifting13 Senior

-72
Coppa ItaliaGarra Carola 260,935524563,7S S Lazio Powerlifting1 Senior
Coppa ItaliaGarra Carola 260,935524563,7S S Lazio Powerlifting2 Senior
Coppa ItaliaParrello Francesca 206,763821071,07Forma Club Monza3 Senior
Europei OpenMarzadro Eleonora 199,165020069,9Powerlifting Genova4 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingTorrisi Luisa 188,871619070,08Powerlifting Genova5 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingGubernati Michela 181,799318068,5Fit 4 U Powerlifting Team6 Senior
Coppa ItaliaGubernati Michela 180,706618069,09Barbarian's Power Club7 Senior
Coppa ItaliaOrlando Eugenia 189,0228177,563,71Strengt Lab Asd8 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingPineda Whelma 174,5956167,565,57Forma Club Monza9 Senior
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Coppa ItaliaGiambelli Valeria 131,765413572Forma Club Monza10 Junior
Coppa ItaliaScuderi Irene 132,9757127,565,52Forma Club Monza11 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingArosio Erica 120,8795117,566,76Forma Club Monza12 Subjunior

-84
Assoluti PowerliftingBarbieri Valentina 228,0115252,581,97Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Coppa ItaliaMarostica Silvia 190,506920577,86Bulls Torino Powerlifting2 Junior
Coppa ItaliaBellini Elisa 170,616618578,89Forma Club Monza3 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingBarchiesi Silvia 168,536718076,88S S Lazio Powerlifting4 Senior
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Subjunior
Coppa ItaliaFabbris Anna 138,8891117-5755,37S S Lazio Powerlifting1
Assoluti PowerliftingArosio Erica 120,8795117,5-7266,76Forma Club Monza2

Junior
Coppa ItaliaFornaciari Munira 209,3242162,5-5249,82La Forza Reggio Emilia1
Europei OpenFornaciari Munira 197,4404155-5250,56Powerlifting Piacenza2
Coppa ItaliaMarostica Silvia 190,5069205-8477,86Bulls Torino Powerlifting3
Assoluti PowerliftingNaldi Sara 158,8280145-6361,39Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd4
Coppa ItaliaFedeli Michela 134,1467115-5756,62S S Lazio Powerlifting5
Coppa ItaliaScuderi Irene 132,9757127,5-7265,52Forma Club Monza6
Coppa ItaliaGiambelli Valeria 131,7654135-7272Forma Club Monza7

Senior
Coppa ItaliaGarra Carola 260,9355245-7263,7S S Lazio Powerlifting1
Coppa ItaliaGarra Carola 260,9355245-7263,7S S Lazio Powerlifting2
Assoluti PowerliftingBarbieri Valentina 228,0115252,5-8481,97Forma Club Monza3
Mondiali OpenDi Trani Chiara 219,7928175-5251,5Bulls Torino Powerlifting4
Coppa ItaliaDi Trani Chiara 218,4744183-5754,97Bulls Torino Powerlifting5
Coppa ItaliaParrello Francesca 206,7638210-7271,07Forma Club Monza6
Coppa ItaliaPresenti Valentina 201,7191170-5755,4Selezione Atletica Pesante7
Assoluti PowerliftingMancini Sabrina 199,9109170-5756,04S S Lazio Powerlifting8
Europei OpenMarzadro Eleonora 199,1650200-7269,9Powerlifting Genova9
Assoluti PowerliftingZellino Martina 194,5793180-6362,46Barbarian's Power Club10
Coppa ItaliaMancini Sabrina 191,0451165-6357,16S S Lazio Powerlifting11
Assoluti PowerliftingOrlando Eugenia 190,6504177,5-6362,99New Rage Lift Caerano S.12
Coppa ItaliaOrlando Eugenia 189,0228177,5-7263,71Strengt Lab Asd13
Assoluti PowerliftingTorrisi Luisa 188,8716190-7270,08Powerlifting Genova14
Assoluti PowerliftingGubernati Michela 181,7993180-7268,5Fit 4 U Powerlifting Team15
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Coppa ItaliaGubernati Michela 180,7066180-7269,09Barbarian's Power Club16
Assoluti PowerliftingPineda Whelma 174,5956167,5-7265,57Forma Club Monza17
Coppa ItaliaBurchi Chiara 171,8952160-6362,97S S Lazio Powerlifting18
Coppa ItaliaBellini Elisa 170,6166185-8478,89Forma Club Monza19
Assoluti PowerliftingBarchiesi Silvia 168,5367180-8476,88S S Lazio Powerlifting20
Assoluti PowerliftingBertoli  Maruska 166,1663132,5-5251,6Forma Club Monza21
Assoluti PowerliftingMasci Manuela 154,9865140-6360,55S S Lazio Powerlifting22
Assoluti PowerliftingIannibelli Federica 152,9119135-6358,79Forma Club Monza23
Assoluti PowerliftingManzari Nunzia 149,1616127,5-5756,41Functional Training25
Assoluti PowerliftingViganò Valentina Carla 146,7049135-6362,03Bulls Torino Powerlifting26
Assoluti PowerliftingCanelli Monica 137,9826105-5248,51Bulls Torino Powerlifting28
Assoluti PowerliftingBaxhak Sara 137,3462120-6358,01S S Lazio Powerlifting29
Coppa ItaliaMotta Valentina 125,8779100-5251,35Bulls Torino Powerlifting31
Assoluti PowerliftingGiacone Giulia 119,2830100-5755,03Bulls Torino Powerlifting32
Assoluti PowerliftingDisha Amarilda 115,9739105-6360,73Bulls Torino Powerlifting33
Coppa ItaliaGalimberti Chiara 112,560280-4744,05Forma Club Monza34
Coppa ItaliaPuzo Manuela 112,491880-4744,09Bulls Torino Powerlifting35
Coppa ItaliaAdamo Serena 111,785992,5-5754,12Barbarian's Power Club36
Assoluti PowerliftingCocca Chiara 99,879380-5251,9Bulls Torino Powerlifting37
Coppa ItaliaSerra Francesca 92,411467,5-4745,84Selezione Atletica Pesante38
Coppa ItaliaFiore Clara 90,211570-5249,79Barbarian's Power Club39

Master 1
Coppa ItaliaVinante Elisa 215,3639182,5-5755,79Barbarian's Power Club1
Coppa ItaliaTroilo Tiziana 191,1448162,5-5756,02S S Lazio Powerlifting2
Assoluti PowerliftingRodina Alessia 184,0610170-6362,33Forma Club Monza3
Assoluti PowerliftingPeti Barbara 170,0591125-4746,25S S Lazio Powerlifting4
Assoluti PowerliftingPapapicco Anna Antonia 160,8946135-5755,09Functional Training5
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Assoluti PowerliftingRomano Roberta 135,8233115-5755,73Bulls Torino Powerlifting6
Master 2

Coppa ItaliaStenghel Anna 169,8335135-5251,39Body Planet Trento 1
Europei Master Corsi Bruna 147,3110117,5-5251,62Sk-1 Team Sardegna Olbia2
Europei MasterPalmisano Teresa 143,0988120-5755,05Selezione Atletica Pesante3
Coppa ItaliaCorsi Bruna 140,2940115-5753,47Sk-1 Team Sardegna Olbia4
Assoluti PowerliftingEsposito Gina 95,998575-5250,24Ssd Pegaso Fitness5
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Coppa Italia Garra Carola 181,0573170-7263,7S S Lazio Powerlifting1 Senior
Coppa ItaliaGarra Carola 181,0573170-7263,7S S Lazio Powerlifting2 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingMancini Sabrina 124,6503106-5756,04S S Lazio Powerlifting3 Senior
Coppa ItaliaMarzadro Eleonora 124,4781125-7269,9Powerlifting Genova4 Senior
Mondiali OpenDi Trani Chiara 119,316195-5251,5Bulls Torino Powerlifting5 Senior
Coppa ItaliaBarbieri Valentina 117,8436130,5-8481,97Forma Club Monza6 Senior
Coppa ItaliaDi Trani Chiara 116,400397,5-5754,97Bulls Torino Powerlifting7 Senior
Coppa ItaliaMarostica Silvia 116,1627125-8477,86Bulls Torino Powerlifting8 Junior
Europei MasterStenghel Anna 115,109491,5-5251,39Body Planet Trento9 Master 2
Assoluti PowerliftingPineda Whelma 114,6598110-7265,57Forma Club Monza10 Senior
Coppa ItaliaMancini Sabrina 112,890397,5-6357,16S S Lazio Powerlifting11 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingOrlando Eugenia 112,7791105-6362,99New Rage Lift Caerano S.12 Senior
Coppa ItaliaPresenti Valentina 112,725495-5755,4Selezione Atletica Pesante13 Senior
Europei OpenFornaciari Munira 108,273885-5250,56Powerlifting Piacenza14 Junior
Coppa ItaliaOrlando Eugenia 106,4917100-7263,71Strengt Lab Asd15 Senior
Coppa ItaliaTroilo Tiziana 105,864890-5756,02S S Lazio Powerlifting16 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaParrello Francesca 103,3819105-7271,07Forma Club Monza17 Senior
Coppa ItaliaFornaciari Munira 103,051980-5249,82La Forza Reggio Emilia18 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingBurchi Chiara 102,062895-6362,97S S Lazio Powerlifting19 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingZellino Martina 99,992192,5-6362,46Barbarian's Power Club20 Senior
Europei MasterPeti Barbara 98,634372,5-4746,25S S Lazio Powerlifting21 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingRodina Alessia 97,444190-6362,33Forma Club Monza22 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaBellini Elisa 96,8364105-8478,89Forma Club Monza23 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingTorrisi Luisa 94,435895-7270,08Powerlifting Genova24 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingVinante Elisa 94,406180-5755,79Barbarian's Power Club25 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaFedeli Michela 93,319480-5756,62S S Lazio Powerlifting26 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingGubernati Michela 90,899790-7268,5Fit 4 U Powerlifting Team27 Senior
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Assoluti PowerliftingBertoli  Maruska 87,785970-5251,6Forma Club Monza28 Senior
Coppa ItaliaGubernati Michela 85,333785-7269,09Barbarian's Power Club29 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingIannibelli Federica 84,951175-6358,79Forma Club Monza30 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingArosio Erica 84,872982,5-7266,76Forma Club Monza31 Subjunior
Coppa ItaliaBarchiesi Silvia 84,268390-8476,88S S Lazio Powerlifting32 Senior
Coppa ItaliaFabbris Anna 83,689670,5-5755,37S S Lazio Powerlifting33 Subjunior
Assoluti PowerliftingPapapicco Anna Antonia 83,426870-5755,09Functional Training34 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingManzari Nunzia 81,892770-5756,41Functional Training35 Senior
Coppa ItaliaAdamo Serena 81,573567,5-5754,12Barbarian's Power Club36 Senior
Coppa ItaliaGalimberti Chiara 80,902657,5-4744,05Forma Club Monza37 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingMasci Manuela 80,260872,5-6360,55S S Lazio Powerlifting38 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingCanelli Monica 78,847260-5248,51Bulls Torino Powerlifting39 Senior
Coppa ItaliaMotta Valentina 78,673762,5-5251,35Bulls Torino Powerlifting40 Senior
Europei MasterCorsi Bruna 75,222660-5251,62Sk-1 Team Sardegna Olbia41 Master 2
Assoluti PowerliftingNaldi Sara 73,937267,5-6361,39Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd42 Junior
Coppa ItaliaGiambelli Valeria 73,203075-7272Forma Club Monza43 Junior
Coppa ItaliaCorsi Bruna 73,196960-5753,47Sk-1 Team Sardegna Olbia44 Master 2
Coppa ItaliaScuderi Irene 70,398967,5-7265,52Forma Club Monza45 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingBaxhak Sara 68,673160-6358,01S S Lazio Powerlifting46 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingCocca Chiara 68,667055-5251,9Bulls Torino Powerlifting47 Senior
Coppa ItaliaSerra Francesca 68,452950-4745,84Selezione Atletica Pesante48 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingDisha Amarilda 66,270860-6360,73Bulls Torino Powerlifting49 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingGiacone Giulia 65,605655-5755,03Bulls Torino Powerlifting50 Senior
Coppa ItaliaPalmisano Teresa 65,587055-5755,05Selezione Atletica Pesante51 Master 2
Assoluti PowerliftingViganò Valentina Carla 65,202260-6362,03Bulls Torino Powerlifting52 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingRomano Roberta 59,053650-5755,73Bulls Torino Powerlifting53 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaFiore Clara 57,993145-5249,79Barbarian's Power Club54 Senior
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Assoluti PowerliftingEsposito Gina 57,599145-5250,24Ssd Pegaso Fitness55 Master 2
Coppa ItaliaPuzo Manuela 56,245940-4744,09Bulls Torino Powerlifting56 Senior
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-47
Europei MasterPeti Barbara 98,634372,546,25S S Lazio Powerlifting1 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaGalimberti Chiara 80,902657,544,05Forma Club Monza2 Senior
Coppa ItaliaSerra Francesca 68,45295045,84Selezione Atletica Pesante3 Senior
Coppa ItaliaPuzo Manuela 56,24594044,09Bulls Torino Powerlifting4 Senior

-52
Mondiali OpenDi Trani Chiara 119,31619551,5Bulls Torino Powerlifting1 Senior
Europei MasterStenghel Anna 115,109491,551,39Body Planet Trento2 Master 2
Europei OpenFornaciari Munira 108,27388550,56Powerlifting Piacenza3 Junior
Coppa ItaliaFornaciari Munira 103,05198049,82La Forza Reggio Emilia4 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingBertoli  Maruska 87,78597051,6Forma Club Monza5 Senior
Coppa ItaliaMotta Valentina 78,673762,551,35Bulls Torino Powerlifting6 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingCanelli Monica 78,84726048,51Bulls Torino Powerlifting7 Senior
Europei MasterCorsi Bruna 75,22266051,62Sk-1 Team Sardegna Olbia8 Master 2
Assoluti PowerliftingCocca Chiara 68,66705551,9Bulls Torino Powerlifting9 Senior
Coppa ItaliaFiore Clara 57,99314549,79Barbarian's Power Club10 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingEsposito Gina 57,59914550,24Ssd Pegaso Fitness11 Master 2

-57
Assoluti PowerliftingMancini Sabrina 124,650310656,04S S Lazio Powerlifting1 Senior
Coppa ItaliaDi Trani Chiara 116,400397,554,97Bulls Torino Powerlifting2 Senior
Coppa ItaliaPresenti Valentina 112,72549555,4Selezione Atletica Pesante3 Senior
Coppa ItaliaTroilo Tiziana 105,86489056,02S S Lazio Powerlifting4 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingVinante Elisa 94,40618055,79Barbarian's Power Club5 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaFedeli Michela 93,31948056,62S S Lazio Powerlifting6 Junior
Coppa ItaliaFabbris Anna 83,689670,555,37S S Lazio Powerlifting7 Subjunior
Assoluti PowerliftingPapapicco Anna Antonia 83,42687055,09Functional Training9 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingManzari Nunzia 81,89277056,41Functional Training10 Senior
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Coppa ItaliaAdamo Serena 81,573567,554,12Barbarian's Power Club11 Senior
Coppa ItaliaCorsi Bruna 73,19696053,47Sk-1 Team Sardegna Olbia12 Master 2
Assoluti PowerliftingGiacone Giulia 65,60565555,03Bulls Torino Powerlifting13 Senior
Coppa ItaliaPalmisano Teresa 65,58705555,05Selezione Atletica Pesante14 Master 2
Assoluti PowerliftingRomano Roberta 59,05365055,73Bulls Torino Powerlifting15 Master 1

-63
Assoluti PowerliftingOrlando Eugenia 112,779110562,99New Rage Lift Caerano S.1 Senior
Coppa ItaliaMancini Sabrina 112,890397,557,16S S Lazio Powerlifting2 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingBurchi Chiara 102,06289562,97S S Lazio Powerlifting3 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingZellino Martina 99,992192,562,46Barbarian's Power Club4 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingRodina Alessia 97,44419062,33Forma Club Monza5 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingIannibelli Federica 84,95117558,79Forma Club Monza7 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingMasci Manuela 80,260872,560,55S S Lazio Powerlifting8 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingNaldi Sara 73,937267,561,39Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd10 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingBaxhak Sara 68,67316058,01S S Lazio Powerlifting11 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingDisha Amarilda 66,27086060,73Bulls Torino Powerlifting12 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingViganò Valentina Carla 65,20226062,03Bulls Torino Powerlifting13 Senior

-72
Coppa ItaliaGarra Carola 181,057317063,7S S Lazio Powerlifting1 Senior
Coppa ItaliaGarra Carola 181,057317063,7S S Lazio Powerlifting2 Senior
Coppa ItaliaMarzadro Eleonora 124,478112569,9Powerlifting Genova3 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingPineda Whelma 114,659811065,57Forma Club Monza4 Senior
Coppa ItaliaParrello Francesca 103,381910571,07Forma Club Monza5 Senior
Coppa ItaliaOrlando Eugenia 106,491710063,71Strengt Lab Asd6 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingTorrisi Luisa 94,43589570,08Powerlifting Genova7 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingGubernati Michela 90,89979068,5Fit 4 U Powerlifting Team8 Senior
Coppa ItaliaGubernati Michela 85,33378569,09Barbarian's Power Club9 Senior
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Assoluti PowerliftingArosio Erica 84,872982,566,76Forma Club Monza10 Subjunior
Coppa ItaliaGiambelli Valeria 73,20307572Forma Club Monza11 Junior
Coppa ItaliaScuderi Irene 70,398967,565,52Forma Club Monza12 Junior

-84
Coppa ItaliaBarbieri Valentina 117,8436130,581,97Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Coppa ItaliaMarostica Silvia 116,162712577,86Bulls Torino Powerlifting2 Junior
Coppa ItaliaBellini Elisa 96,836410578,89Forma Club Monza3 Senior
Coppa ItaliaBarchiesi Silvia 84,26839076,88S S Lazio Powerlifting4 Senior
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Subjunior
Assoluti PowerliftingArosio Erica 84,872982,5-7266,76Forma Club Monza1
Coppa ItaliaFabbris Anna 83,689670,5-5755,37S S Lazio Powerlifting2

Junior
Coppa ItaliaMarostica Silvia 116,1627125-8477,86Bulls Torino Powerlifting1
Europei OpenFornaciari Munira 108,273885-5250,56Powerlifting Piacenza2
Coppa ItaliaFornaciari Munira 103,051980-5249,82La Forza Reggio Emilia3
Coppa ItaliaFedeli Michela 93,319480-5756,62S S Lazio Powerlifting4
Assoluti PowerliftingNaldi Sara 73,937267,5-6361,39Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd5
Coppa ItaliaGiambelli Valeria 73,203075-7272Forma Club Monza6
Coppa ItaliaScuderi Irene 70,398967,5-7265,52Forma Club Monza7

Senior
Coppa ItaliaGarra Carola 181,0573170-7263,7S S Lazio Powerlifting1
Coppa ItaliaGarra Carola 181,0573170-7263,7S S Lazio Powerlifting2
Assoluti PowerliftingMancini Sabrina 124,6503106-5756,04S S Lazio Powerlifting3
Coppa ItaliaMarzadro Eleonora 124,4781125-7269,9Powerlifting Genova4
Mondiali OpenDi Trani Chiara 119,316195-5251,5Bulls Torino Powerlifting5
Coppa ItaliaBarbieri Valentina 117,8436130,5-8481,97Forma Club Monza6
Coppa ItaliaDi Trani Chiara 116,400397,5-5754,97Bulls Torino Powerlifting7
Assoluti PowerliftingPineda Whelma 114,6598110-7265,57Forma Club Monza8
Coppa ItaliaMancini Sabrina 112,890397,5-6357,16S S Lazio Powerlifting9
Assoluti PowerliftingOrlando Eugenia 112,7791105-6362,99New Rage Lift Caerano S.10
Coppa ItaliaPresenti Valentina 112,725495-5755,4Selezione Atletica Pesante11
Coppa ItaliaOrlando Eugenia 106,4917100-7263,71Strengt Lab Asd12
Coppa ItaliaParrello Francesca 103,3819105-7271,07Forma Club Monza13
Assoluti PowerliftingBurchi Chiara 102,062895-6362,97S S Lazio Powerlifting14
Assoluti PowerliftingZellino Martina 99,992192,5-6362,46Barbarian's Power Club15
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Coppa ItaliaBellini Elisa 96,8364105-8478,89Forma Club Monza16
Assoluti PowerliftingTorrisi Luisa 94,435895-7270,08Powerlifting Genova17
Assoluti PowerliftingGubernati Michela 90,899790-7268,5Fit 4 U Powerlifting Team18
Assoluti PowerliftingBertoli  Maruska 87,785970-5251,6Forma Club Monza19
Coppa ItaliaGubernati Michela 85,333785-7269,09Barbarian's Power Club21
Assoluti PowerliftingIannibelli Federica 84,951175-6358,79Forma Club Monza22
Coppa ItaliaBarchiesi Silvia 84,268390-8476,88S S Lazio Powerlifting23
Assoluti PowerliftingManzari Nunzia 81,892770-5756,41Functional Training25
Coppa ItaliaAdamo Serena 81,573567,5-5754,12Barbarian's Power Club26
Coppa ItaliaGalimberti Chiara 80,902657,5-4744,05Forma Club Monza27
Assoluti PowerliftingMasci Manuela 80,260872,5-6360,55S S Lazio Powerlifting28
Assoluti PowerliftingCanelli Monica 78,847260-5248,51Bulls Torino Powerlifting29
Coppa ItaliaMotta Valentina 78,673762,5-5251,35Bulls Torino Powerlifting30
Assoluti PowerliftingBaxhak Sara 68,673160-6358,01S S Lazio Powerlifting32
Assoluti PowerliftingCocca Chiara 68,667055-5251,9Bulls Torino Powerlifting33
Coppa ItaliaSerra Francesca 68,452950-4745,84Selezione Atletica Pesante34
Assoluti PowerliftingDisha Amarilda 66,270860-6360,73Bulls Torino Powerlifting35
Assoluti PowerliftingGiacone Giulia 65,605655-5755,03Bulls Torino Powerlifting36
Assoluti PowerliftingViganò Valentina Carla 65,202260-6362,03Bulls Torino Powerlifting37
Coppa ItaliaFiore Clara 57,993145-5249,79Barbarian's Power Club38
Coppa ItaliaPuzo Manuela 56,245940-4744,09Bulls Torino Powerlifting39

Master 1
Coppa ItaliaTroilo Tiziana 105,864890-5756,02S S Lazio Powerlifting1
Europei MasterPeti Barbara 98,634372,5-4746,25S S Lazio Powerlifting2
Assoluti PowerliftingRodina Alessia 97,444190-6362,33Forma Club Monza3
Assoluti PowerliftingVinante Elisa 94,406180-5755,79Barbarian's Power Club4
Assoluti PowerliftingPapapicco Anna Antonia 83,426870-5755,09Functional Training5
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Assoluti PowerliftingRomano Roberta 59,053650-5755,73Bulls Torino Powerlifting6
Master 2

Europei MasterStenghel Anna 115,109491,5-5251,39Body Planet Trento1
Europei MasterCorsi Bruna 75,222660-5251,62Sk-1 Team Sardegna Olbia2
Coppa ItaliaCorsi Bruna 73,196960-5753,47Sk-1 Team Sardegna Olbia3
Coppa ItaliaPalmisano Teresa 65,587055-5755,05Selezione Atletica Pesante4
Assoluti PowerliftingEsposito Gina 57,599145-5250,24Ssd Pegaso Fitness5
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Coppa ItaliaDi Trani Chiara 227,4283190,5-5754,97Bulls Torino Powerlifting1 Senior
Mondiali OpenDi Trani Chiara 226,0726180-5251,5Bulls Torino Powerlifting2 Senior
Coppa ItaliaGarra Carola 218,3338205-7263,7S S Lazio Powerlifting3 Senior
Coppa ItaliaGarra Carola 218,3338205-7263,7S S Lazio Powerlifting4 Senior
Coppa ItaliaBarbieri Valentina 205,4361227,5-8481,97Forma Club Monza5 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingOrlando Eugenia 198,7060185-6362,99New Rage Lift Caerano S.6 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingVinante Elisa 197,6627167,5-5755,79Barbarian's Power Club7 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingBertoli  Maruska 197,5184157,5-5251,6Forma Club Monza8 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingZellino Martina 197,2818182,5-6362,46Barbarian's Power Club9 Senior
Coppa ItaliaParrello Francesca 196,9179200-7271,07Forma Club Monza10 Senior
Coppa ItaliaPresenti Valentina 195,7862165-5755,4Selezione Atletica Pesante11 Senior
Coppa ItaliaOrlando Eugenia 191,6851180-7263,71Strengt Lab Asd12 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingMancini Sabrina 191,0913162,5-5756,04S S Lazio Powerlifting13 Senior
Coppa ItaliaMancini Sabrina 191,0451165-6357,16S S Lazio Powerlifting14 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingPapapicco Anna Antonia 190,6899160-5755,09Functional Training15 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaRodina Alessia 189,4746175-6362,33Forma Club Monza16 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaFornaciari Munira 186,7816145-5249,82La Forza Reggio Emilia17 Junior
Coppa ItaliaStenghel Anna 185,5589147,5-5251,39Body Planet Trento18 Master 2
Coppa ItaliaTroilo Tiziana 185,2634157,5-5756,02S S Lazio Powerlifting19 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingPeti Barbara 183,6638135-4746,25S S Lazio Powerlifting20 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaGubernati Michela 180,7066180-7269,09Barbarian's Power Club21 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingPineda Whelma 179,8074172,5-7265,57Forma Club Monza22 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingGubernati Michela 179,2743177,5-7268,5Fit 4 U Powerlifting Team23 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingManzari Nunzia 178,4090152,5-5756,41Functional Training24 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingNaldi Sara 177,9969162,5-6361,39Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd25 Junior
Coppa ItaliaFedeli Michela 174,9739150-5756,62S S Lazio Powerlifting26 Junior
Coppa ItaliaMarzadro Eleonora 174,2693175-7269,9Powerlifting Genova27 Senior
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Assoluti PowerliftingViganò Valentina Carla 173,8725160-6362,03Bulls Torino Powerlifting28 Senior
Coppa ItaliaPuzo Manuela 172,2531122,5-4744,09Bulls Torino Powerlifting29 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingFornaciari Munira 171,9642135-5250,56Powerlifting Piacenza30 Junior
Coppa ItaliaBurchi Chiara 171,8952160-6362,97S S Lazio Powerlifting31 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingCorsi Bruna 169,2509135-5251,62Sk-1 Team Sardegna Olbia32 Master 2
Coppa ItaliaMarostica Silvia 167,7390180,5-8477,86Bulls Torino Powerlifting33 Junior
Coppa ItaliaCorsi Bruna 164,6930135-5753,47Sk-1 Team Sardegna Olbia34 Master 2
Coppa ItaliaArosio Erica 164,6019160-7266,76Forma Club Monza35 Subjunior
Assoluti PowerliftingTorrisi Luisa 161,5349162,5-7270,08Powerlifting Genova36 Senior
Europei MasterPalmisano Teresa 160,9862135-5755,05Selezione Atletica Pesante37 Master 2
Assoluti PowerliftingCanelli Monica 157,6944120-5248,51Bulls Torino Powerlifting38 Senior
Coppa ItaliaMotta Valentina 157,3474125-5251,35Bulls Torino Powerlifting39 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingGiacone Giulia 155,0678130-5755,03Bulls Torino Powerlifting40 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingIannibelli Federica 150,0802132,5-6358,79Forma Club Monza41 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingCocca Chiara 149,8190120-5251,9Bulls Torino Powerlifting42 Senior
Coppa ItaliaGiambelli Valeria 148,8461152,5-7272Forma Club Monza43 Junior
Coppa ItaliaFabbris Anna 148,3858125-5755,37S S Lazio Powerlifting44 Subjunior
Coppa ItaliaBellini Elisa 147,5603160-8478,89Forma Club Monza45 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingMasci Manuela 146,6836132,5-6360,55S S Lazio Powerlifting46 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingRomano Roberta 141,7286120-5755,73Bulls Torino Powerlifting47 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaScuderi Irene 140,7978135-7265,52Forma Club Monza48 Junior
Coppa ItaliaGalimberti Chiara 140,7002100-4744,05Forma Club Monza49 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingBaxhak Sara 140,2076122,5-6358,01S S Lazio Powerlifting50 Senior
Coppa ItaliaSerra Francesca 136,9058100-4745,84Selezione Atletica Pesante51 Senior
Coppa ItaliaAdamo Serena 132,9345110-5754,12Barbarian's Power Club52 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingDisha Amarilda 132,5416120-6360,73Bulls Torino Powerlifting53 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingBarchiesi Silvia 131,0841140-8476,88S S Lazio Powerlifting54 Senior
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Coppa ItaliaFiore Clara 119,208092,5-5249,79Barbarian's Power Club55 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingEsposito Gina 108,798385-5250,24Ssd Pegaso Fitness56 Master 2
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-47
Assoluti PowerliftingPeti Barbara 183,663813546,25S S Lazio Powerlifting1 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaPuzo Manuela 172,2531122,544,09Bulls Torino Powerlifting2 Senior
Coppa ItaliaGalimberti Chiara 140,700210044,05Forma Club Monza3 Senior
Coppa ItaliaSerra Francesca 136,905810045,84Selezione Atletica Pesante4 Senior

-52
Mondiali OpenDi Trani Chiara 226,072618051,5Bulls Torino Powerlifting1 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingBertoli  Maruska 197,5184157,551,6Forma Club Monza2 Senior
Coppa ItaliaStenghel Anna 185,5589147,551,39Body Planet Trento3 Master 2
Coppa ItaliaFornaciari Munira 186,781614549,82La Forza Reggio Emilia4 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingFornaciari Munira 171,964213550,56Powerlifting Piacenza5 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingCorsi Bruna 169,250913551,62Sk-1 Team Sardegna Olbia6 Master 2
Coppa ItaliaMotta Valentina 157,347412551,35Bulls Torino Powerlifting7 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingCanelli Monica 157,694412048,51Bulls Torino Powerlifting8 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingCocca Chiara 149,819012051,9Bulls Torino Powerlifting9 Senior
Coppa Italia Fiore Clara 119,208092,549,79Barbarian's Power Club10 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingEsposito Gina 108,79838550,24Ssd Pegaso Fitness11 Master 2

-57
Coppa ItaliaDi Trani Chiara 227,4283190,554,97Bulls Torino Powerlifting1 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingVinante Elisa 197,6627167,555,79Barbarian's Power Club2 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaPresenti Valentina 195,786216555,4Selezione Atletica Pesante3 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingMancini Sabrina 191,0913162,556,04S S Lazio Powerlifting4 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingPapapicco Anna Antonia 190,689916055,09Functional Training5 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaTroilo Tiziana 185,2634157,556,02S S Lazio Powerlifting6 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingManzari Nunzia 178,4090152,556,41Functional Training8 Senior
Coppa ItaliaFedeli Michela 174,973915056,62S S Lazio Powerlifting9 Junior
Coppa ItaliaCorsi Bruna 164,693013553,47Sk-1 Team Sardegna Olbia10 Master 2
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Europei MasterPalmisano Teresa 160,986213555,05Selezione Atletica Pesante11 Master 2
Assoluti PowerliftingGiacone Giulia 155,067813055,03Bulls Torino Powerlifting12 Senior
Coppa ItaliaFabbris Anna 148,385812555,37S S Lazio Powerlifting13 Subjunior
Assoluti PowerliftingRomano Roberta 141,728612055,73Bulls Torino Powerlifting14 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaAdamo Serena 132,934511054,12Barbarian's Power Club15 Senior

-63
Assoluti PowerliftingOrlando Eugenia 198,706018562,99New Rage Lift Caerano S.1 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingZellino Martina 197,2818182,562,46Barbarian's Power Club2 Senior
Coppa ItaliaRodina Alessia 189,474617562,33Forma Club Monza3 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaMancini Sabrina 191,045116557,16S S Lazio Powerlifting4 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingNaldi Sara 177,9969162,561,39Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd5 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingViganò Valentina Carla 173,872516062,03Bulls Torino Powerlifting7 Senior
Coppa ItaliaBurchi Chiara 171,895216062,97S S Lazio Powerlifting8 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingIannibelli Federica 150,0802132,558,79Forma Club Monza10 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingMasci Manuela 146,6836132,560,55S S Lazio Powerlifting11 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingBaxhak Sara 140,2076122,558,01S S Lazio Powerlifting12 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingDisha Amarilda 132,541612060,73Bulls Torino Powerlifting13 Senior

-72
Coppa ItaliaGarra Carola 218,333820563,7S S Lazio Powerlifting1 Senior
Coppa ItaliaGarra Carola 218,333820563,7S S Lazio Powerlifting2 Senior
Coppa ItaliaParrello Francesca 196,917920071,07Forma Club Monza3 Senior
Coppa ItaliaOrlando Eugenia 191,685118063,71Strengt Lab Asd4 Senior
Coppa ItaliaGubernati Michela 180,706618069,09Barbarian's Power Club5 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingGubernati Michela 179,2743177,568,5Fit 4 U Powerlifting Team6 Senior
Coppa ItaliaMarzadro Eleonora 174,269317569,9Powerlifting Genova7 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingPineda Whelma 179,8074172,565,57Forma Club Monza8 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingTorrisi Luisa 161,5349162,570,08Powerlifting Genova9 Senior
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Coppa ItaliaArosio Erica 164,601916066,76Forma Club Monza10 Subjunior
Coppa ItaliaGiambelli Valeria 148,8461152,572Forma Club Monza11 Junior
Coppa ItaliaScuderi Irene 140,797813565,52Forma Club Monza12 Junior

-84
Coppa ItaliaBarbieri Valentina 205,4361227,581,97Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Coppa ItaliaMarostica Silvia 167,7390180,577,86Bulls Torino Powerlifting2 Junior
Coppa ItaliaBellini Elisa 147,560316078,89Forma Club Monza3 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingBarchiesi Silvia 131,084114076,88S S Lazio Powerlifting4 Senior
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Subjunior
Coppa ItaliaArosio Erica 164,6019160-7266,76Forma Club Monza1
Coppa ItaliaFabbris Anna 148,3858125-5755,37S S Lazio Powerlifting2

Junior
Coppa ItaliaFornaciari Munira 186,7816145-5249,82La Forza Reggio Emilia1
Assoluti PowerliftingNaldi Sara 177,9969162,5-6361,39Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd2
Coppa ItaliaFedeli Michela 174,9739150-5756,62S S Lazio Powerlifting3
Assoluti PowerliftingFornaciari Munira 171,9642135-5250,56Powerlifting Piacenza4
Coppa ItaliaMarostica Silvia 167,7390180,5-8477,86Bulls Torino Powerlifting5
Coppa ItaliaGiambelli Valeria 148,8461152,5-7272Forma Club Monza6
Coppa ItaliaScuderi Irene 140,7978135-7265,52Forma Club Monza7

Senior
Coppa ItaliaDi Trani Chiara 227,4283190,5-5754,97Bulls Torino Powerlifting1
Mondiali OpenDi Trani Chiara 226,0726180-5251,5Bulls Torino Powerlifting2
Coppa Italia Garra Carola 218,3338205-7263,7S S Lazio Powerlifting3
Coppa ItaliaGarra Carola 218,3338205-7263,7S S Lazio Powerlifting4
Coppa ItaliaBarbieri Valentina 205,4361227,5-8481,97Forma Club Monza5
Assoluti PowerliftingOrlando Eugenia 198,7060185-6362,99New Rage Lift Caerano S.6
Assoluti PowerliftingBertoli  Maruska 197,5184157,5-5251,6Forma Club Monza7
Assoluti PowerliftingZellino Martina 197,2818182,5-6362,46Barbarian's Power Club8
Coppa ItaliaParrello Francesca 196,9179200-7271,07Forma Club Monza9
Coppa ItaliaPresenti Valentina 195,7862165-5755,4Selezione Atletica Pesante10
Coppa ItaliaOrlando Eugenia 191,6851180-7263,71Strengt Lab Asd11
Assoluti PowerliftingMancini Sabrina 191,0913162,5-5756,04S S Lazio Powerlifting12
Coppa ItaliaMancini Sabrina 191,0451165-6357,16S S Lazio Powerlifting13
Coppa ItaliaGubernati Michela 180,7066180-7269,09Barbarian's Power Club15
Assoluti PowerliftingPineda Whelma 179,8074172,5-7265,57Forma Club Monza16
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Assoluti PowerliftingGubernati Michela 179,2743177,5-7268,5Fit 4 U Powerlifting Team17
Assoluti PowerliftingManzari Nunzia 178,4090152,5-5756,41Functional Training19
Coppa ItaliaMarzadro Eleonora 174,2693175-7269,9Powerlifting Genova20
Assoluti PowerliftingViganò Valentina Carla 173,8725160-6362,03Bulls Torino Powerlifting21
Coppa ItaliaPuzo Manuela 172,2531122,5-4744,09Bulls Torino Powerlifting22
Coppa ItaliaBurchi Chiara 171,8952160-6362,97S S Lazio Powerlifting23
Assoluti PowerliftingTorrisi Luisa 161,5349162,5-7270,08Powerlifting Genova24
Assoluti PowerliftingCanelli Monica 157,6944120-5248,51Bulls Torino Powerlifting26
Coppa ItaliaMotta Valentina 157,3474125-5251,35Bulls Torino Powerlifting27
Assoluti PowerliftingGiacone Giulia 155,0678130-5755,03Bulls Torino Powerlifting28
Assoluti PowerliftingIannibelli Federica 150,0802132,5-6358,79Forma Club Monza29
Assoluti PowerliftingCocca Chiara 149,8190120-5251,9Bulls Torino Powerlifting30
Coppa ItaliaBellini Elisa 147,5603160-8478,89Forma Club Monza31
Assoluti PowerliftingMasci Manuela 146,6836132,5-6360,55S S Lazio Powerlifting32
Coppa ItaliaGalimberti Chiara 140,7002100-4744,05Forma Club Monza33
Assoluti PowerliftingBaxhak Sara 140,2076122,5-6358,01S S Lazio Powerlifting34
Coppa ItaliaSerra Francesca 136,9058100-4745,84Selezione Atletica Pesante35
Coppa ItaliaAdamo Serena 132,9345110-5754,12Barbarian's Power Club36
Assoluti PowerliftingDisha Amarilda 132,5416120-6360,73Bulls Torino Powerlifting37
Assoluti PowerliftingBarchiesi Silvia 131,0841140-8476,88S S Lazio Powerlifting38
Coppa ItaliaFiore Clara 119,208092,5-5249,79Barbarian's Power Club39

Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingVinante Elisa 197,6627167,5-5755,79Barbarian's Power Club1
Assoluti PowerliftingPapapicco Anna Antonia 190,6899160-5755,09Functional Training2
Coppa ItaliaRodina Alessia 189,4746175-6362,33Forma Club Monza3
Coppa ItaliaTroilo Tiziana 185,2634157,5-5756,02S S Lazio Powerlifting4
Assoluti PowerliftingPeti Barbara 183,6638135-4746,25S S Lazio Powerlifting5
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Assoluti PowerliftingRomano Roberta 141,7286120-5755,73Bulls Torino Powerlifting6
Master 2

Coppa ItaliaStenghel Anna 185,5589147,5-5251,39Body Planet Trento1
Assoluti PowerliftingCorsi Bruna 169,2509135-5251,62Sk-1 Team Sardegna Olbia2
Coppa ItaliaCorsi Bruna 164,6930135-5753,47Sk-1 Team Sardegna Olbia3
Europei MasterPalmisano Teresa 160,9862135-5755,05Selezione Atletica Pesante4
Assoluti PowerliftingEsposito Gina 108,798385-5250,24Ssd Pegaso Fitness5


